
Dr. Virendra Swarup Education Centre, Jajmau, Kanpur 

CLASSES III & IV 
 

12th April 2024 

DearParents, 
 

We give below the assessment and test dates for the entire session. Kindly go through it 

carefully and in case you have any queries please feel free to consult the teacher on the 

Parents Teacher Meeting scheduled on Saturday 13th April 2024. 
 

The entire year’s schedule is being given in advance to enable you to plan your family 

functions keeping the exams in mind. 
 

Hence, if a child misses a test he / she will be marked zero. Only in genuine 

medical cases (validated by the Principal) will the child be given pass marks. 

PRINCIPAL 

1st Term 1st Unit Test–A 
 

 

3rd May 2024 (Friday)  - English Language (30+20marks)  

6th May 2024 (Monday)  - Hindi Language (30 + 20 marks) 

7th May 2024 (Tuesday)  - Maths (20 marks) 

9th to 11th May 2024 (Thur-Sat) - Computer Practical (20marks) 
 

 

1st Term 1st Unit Test–B 
 

 
13th July 2024 (Saturday)  -  Social Studies (30 + 20 marks) 
15th July 2024 (Monday)  - Maths (30 marks) 

16th July 2024 (Tuesday)  - Hindi Lit. (30+20marks) 

18th July 2024 (Thursday)  - English Lit. (30 + 20 marks) 

19th July 2024 (Friday)  - Science (30 + 20 marks)  

20th July 2024 (Saturday)  - G.K. (20marks) 

22nd July 2024 (Monday)                 -             Computer Theory (30 marks) 
 

1st  Term 2nd Unit Test  

Orals/Aurals  

Fun Activity 

ComputerPractical 

 

 
-        6th September to 14th September 2024 

20marks 

Exams - 23rd September to 5th October 2024 80Marks 

 
2nd Term 1st  Unit Test 

  

Exams 

ComputerPractical 
-  7th December to 21st December 2024 

23rd December to 27th  December 2024 

50Marks 

FinalExams 
Orals / Aurals 

Fun Activity 

  
 

 

 

  20marks 

ComputerPractical 

Exams 

- 10th February to 15th February 2025 

- 22nd  February to 8th March 2025 
 

80Marks 
 


